
Local Election 07 June 2024
Navan LEA - Meath County Council

State of the Poll After Count 13 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,496

18

11,962

12,189

227

7

375To save deposit

3

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Deane, Francis 0 1,520 Elected -24Non-P -

Fennessy, Eddie 0 1,496 Elected --SF -

Tóibín, Emer 0 1,496 Elected --Ant -

Lawes, Alan 183 1,317 - 179-Non-P -

Nelson Murray, Linda 56 1,293 - 203-FG -

Adenuga, Yemi 61 1,272 - 224-FG -

Fitzsimons, Pádraig 47 1,239 - 257-FF -

Reilly, Tommy 56 1,025 - 471-FF -

McMenamin, Séamus 0 0 Excluded --Grn -

Murphy, Frances 0 0 Excluded --SF -

Ní Shluáin, Caoimhe -913 0 Excluded --SF -

O'Shea, David 0 0 Excluded --IFP -

O'Toole, Francis 0 0 Excluded --Ant -

Gillick, Edel 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Kelly, Ross 0 0 Excluded --FG -

Ali, Kashif 0 0 Excluded --FF -

Carroll, Niamh 0 0 Excluded --FF -

Cyriac, Jose 0 0 Excluded --Ant -

Non transferable Not effective 510 1304
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