## State of the Poll After Count 13

Navan LEA - Meath County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	12,189	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	18
Invalid Ballot Papers	227	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,496
Valid Poll	11,962	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	375

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Deane, Francis	Non-P	0	1,520	Elected	24	-	-
Fennessy, Eddie	SF	0	1,496	Elected	-	-	-
Tóibín, Emer	Ant	0	1,496	Elected	-	-	-
Lawes, Alan	Non-P	183	1,317	-	-	179	-
Nelson Murray, Linda	FG	56	1,293	-	-	203	-
Adenuga, Yemi	FG	61	1,272	-	-	224	-
Fitzsimons, Pádraig	FF	47	1,239	-	-	257	-
Reilly, Tommy	FF	56	1,025	-	-	471	-
McMenamin, Séamus	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Murphy, Frances	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Ní Shluáin, Caoimhe	SF	-913	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Shea, David	IFP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Toole, Francis	Ant	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Gillick, Edel	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Kelly, Ross	FG	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Ali, Kashif	FF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Carroll, Niamh	FF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Cyriac, Jose	Ant	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not ef	fective	510	1304				